
From: Schulze, Lyle <lschulze@wistv.com>
To: Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
CC: Queen, Bryanbqueen@wistv.com

Hays, Jimjhays@wistv.com
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov

Date: 12/8/2015 1:39:21 PM
Subject: RE: Question from Gov Nikki Haley's team

Hi Rob,
We received it and will load it in the teleprompter.  We look forward to seeing you later this afternoon.
Regards,
 

Lyle R. Schulze  I  VP & General Manager  
 
O: 803.758.1250  C: 803.457.1950  F: 803.758.1171

 

 

From: Godfrey, Rob [mailto:RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov] 
 
Sent: Tuesday, December 08, 2015 1:23 PM
 
To: Schulze, Lyle <lschulze@wistv.com>
 
Cc: Queen, Bryan <bqueen@wistv.com>; Hays, Jim <jhays@wistv.com>; Adams, Chaney <ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov>
 
Subject: RE: Question from Gov Nikki Haley's team
 
Script to load up on teleprompter ahead of governor's visit:
 

In the wake of historic floods, some of our neighbors are still struggling, 
and they need our help.
 
That’s why some of our friends, including South Carolina’s own Stephen 
Colbert, Darius Rucker, Coach Dawn Staley and Coach Dabo Swinney, 
got together to start the One SC fund.
 
We’re one people, one state, one S.C.
 
The purpose of One SC – Flood Relief Fund is to help South Carolinians 
re-build and repair their homes that were damaged or  destroyed 
during the flood.
 
Our family hopes you’ll join us in helping our neighbors re-build their 

mailto:Schulze,%20Lyle%20%3Clschulze@wistv.com%3E
mailto:RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
mailto:bqueen@wistv.com
mailto:jhays@wistv.com
mailto:ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1111+Bull+St,+Columbia,+SC+29201/@34.0023176,-81.0289651,17z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x88f8bad52480ec07:0xe1307cfe3208c0ec
http://www.wistv.com/


homes by making a donation to the One SC – Flood Relief Fund.  100% 
of the donations will go to assisting South Carolinians and are tax 
deductible.
 
Visit www.onescfund.org or text ‘onesc’ to 843-606-5995 to make a 
donation.

http://www.onescfund.org

